



SCH#	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	UL	PART #
01	Leg	Blk		100817
		Grn		100382
		Red		101727
02	Bottom plate	Blk		101212
			UL	101597
		Grn		100734
			UL	101598
03	Lower front plate	Red	UL	101599
		Blk		101213
			UL	151166
04	Lower back plate	Grn		100735
			UL	151167
		Red	UL	151168
		Blk		101214
05	Side Plate		UL	101555
		Grn		100736
			UL	101556
		Red	UL	101554
06	Shoulder plate	Blk		101215
			UL	101536
		Grn		100737
			UL	101537
07	Door	Red	UL	101538
		Blk		101216
			UL	101465
08	Draft regulator	Grn		100738
			UL	101478
		Red	UL	101900
09	Air flow plate	Blk		101199
		Grn		100383
		Red		101737
10	Side burn plate	Blk		100608
		Grn		100387
		Red		101725
10A	Side burn plate		UL	100336
				100739
			UL	101517
11	Upper back plate	Blk		101217
			UL	101466
		Grn		100740
			UL	101479
12	Upper front plate	Red	UL	101480
		Blk		101218
			UL	101625
		Grn		100741
13	Upper front plate		UL	101626
		Red		101628

SCH#	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	UL	PART #
13	Upper left side plate	Blk		101220
				101219
		Grn		100743
13A	Upper right side plate			100742
		Blk	UL	101468
		Grn	UL	101481
15	Top plate	Red	UL	101482
		Blk		101221
			UL	101623
16	Smoke outlet	Grn		100744
			UL	101624
		Red	UL	101621
		Blk		101222
17	Smoke outlet cover		UL	101612
		Grn		100745
			UL	101613
		Red	UL	101614
18	Top baffle plate	Blk		101223
			UL	101472
		Grn		100746
			UL	101485
20	Cast iron door handle	Red	UL	101486
				100747
				101085
20A	Cast iron door handle		UL	101601
21	Bakelite knob			120015
21A	Wooden knob		UL	124852
21B	Insulated washer		UL	124853
22	Bottom burn plate		UL	101516
24	Hinge for flameout plate		UL	101618
25	Hinge pin		UL	120002
26	Flameout plate		UL	101619
27	125mm to 6" adaptor		UL	124821
28	M8 x 80 cheese head screw			9996
29	M8 x 25 cheese head screw			9990
30	M6 x 25 cheese head screw			9982
31	M6 washer			9975
32	M8 x 35 flat head screw			9948
33	M8 hex nut			9931
34	M8 x 20 cheese head screw			9989
35	M6 x 20 hex head screw			9904
36	M6 x 16 hex head screw			9903
38	M6 x 12 hex head screw			9902
39	M6 x 40 hex head screw			9907
40	Hook for handle			120013